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Row % Row % Row % Row %

March 2012

Gasoline 37% 40% 12% 10%

Food at the supermarket 20% 47% 18% 15%

Health Care 19% 40% 14% 27%

Your mortgage or rent 12% 28% 17% 43%

April 2008

Gasoline 56% 26% 8% 10%

Food at the supermarket 25% 43% 14% 18%

Health Care 23% 29% 15% 33%

Your mortgage or rent 15% 23% 13% 49%

National Adults

Has the higher cost of each of the following put a great deal of strain 
on your family budget, a moderate amount, not very much, or no 

strain at all?

Marist Poll National Adults


